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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
18
19

DAGLUND Hanna 
NORDSTROM Kristin
BARROGARD Hanna 
LINDBERG JOHANSSON Rebecka
JOHANSSON Andrea
KARLSSON Jenny
GUSTIN Daniela 
MASSING Mikaela 
NILSSON ASTROM Ellenor
RYDE Jessica
ERIKSSON Julia 
SODREN Jenny
AHLEN Hanna 
SUNDBERG Amanda 
LINDVALL HAGGREN Joanna 

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Right Back
Pivot
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Wing
Left Wing
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Pivot
Center Back
Right Back
Right Wing

20
19
20
20
19
19
20
20
20
20
19
19
20
20
21

 19.7

178
169
174
178
173
171
180
188
174
183
180
180
178
180
175

177.4

72
61
65
84
64
63
64
82
70
73
78
75
72
65
72

 70.7

26
15
15
15
13
2
12
2

18
15
15
15
15

 13.7

36
24
43
25
5
29
5

41
16
36
31

 26.5

A

C

B

D

E

HANSSON Birthe 

MALM Marie

OLSSON Madelene 

ERIKSSON Lars 

ANDREASEN Astrid Helene

HEAD COACH

TEAM ASSISTANT

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

03/04/1994
10/10/1994
10/02/1994
28/04/1994
25/05/1995
17/04/1995
11/05/1994
13/03/1994
05/02/1994
18/05/1994
07/07/1994
23/08/1994
18/02/1994
15/05/1994
28/06/1994

Birth Date Club

Skuru IK
Skuru IK
VasterAsIrsta HF
Hoor HK H 65
SpArvagen HF
Karra HF
Füchse Berlin
BK Heid
VasterAsIrsta HF
Hoor HK H 65
Karra HF
Skuru IK
Skuru IK
IK Savehof
IK Savehof

Replaced Player
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